## Anx B-Work Completion Report

| Company      | GVRC          |                               | Name of contractor  | Arjun |        | Sl. No. site b | oills reg.          |               | 1640       |
|--------------|---------------|-------------------------------|---------------------|-------|--------|----------------|---------------------|---------------|------------|
| Project/site | Innopolis     |                               | Nature of work      | civil |        | Dt. site bills | reg.                |               | 14-09-2024 |
| Block no.    |               | 3600                          | Work done from date |       |        | M-codex bil    | l ID.               |               |            |
| WO no.       |               |                               | Work done to date   |       |        | WO issued ?    | ?                   |               |            |
| WO date      |               |                               | Contractor bill no. |       |        | GST bill rec   | quired?             |               |            |
| Sl. No.      | Unit/floor no | I                             | Details of work     |       | Qty    | Units          | Rate ID             | Rate          | Amount     |
| 1            | 3600          | 1st floor shear wall brick pl | astering            |       | 736.00 | sft            | cw192               | 70.90         | 52,182     |
| 2            |               | 2nd floor shear wall brick v  | vork done           |       | 736.00 | sft            | cw199               | 72.90         | 53,654     |
| 3            |               | 3rd floor shear wall brick w  | ork done            |       | 736.00 | sft            | cw206               | 74.90         | 55,126     |
| 4            |               | terrace floor shear wall bric | k work done         |       | 736.00 | sft            | cw213               | 76.90         | 56,598     |
| 5            |               | Ground floor west side lift   | brick plastering    |       | 160.00 | sft            | cw185               | 68.90         | 11,024     |
| 6            |               | ground floor cafeteria partit |                     |       | 120.00 | sft            | cw185               | 68.90         | 8,268      |
| 7            |               | ground floor cafeteria north  |                     |       | 260.00 | ) sft          | cw185               | 68.90         | 17,914     |
| 8            |               | Ground floor scrap storage    |                     |       | 440.00 | 0 sft          | cw185               | 68.90         | 30,316     |
| 9            |               | Stair case steps brick work   |                     |       | 310.00 | 0 no's         | cw118               | 120.00        | 37,200     |
| 10           |               | -                             |                     |       |        |                |                     | T 1           | 2 22 28    |
|              |               |                               |                     |       |        |                |                     | Total         | 3,22,284   |
|              |               |                               |                     |       |        |                | Add GST @           |               | 2 22 20    |
|              |               |                               |                     |       | To     | tal amount i   | ncluding taxes      | for work done | 3,22,28-   |
| emarks:      |               |                               |                     |       |        | 1.             | 1 D'                | Dann          |            |
| pproved by p | project manag | er                            | Approved by QS team |       |        |                | by Director/E&      | D team        |            |
| ign:         |               | lw                            | Sign:               |       |        | Sign:          |                     |               |            |
| ate:         | ,             |                               | Date:               |       |        | Date:          | d A Attach measurer |               | 1.16       |

lotes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approved is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k any QS team member may

|  |                                                                              |        |                                                   |                                                         |                                                   |                                             |                                          |                                     |                                       |                                      |                                      | 1                                     |      | S No.            | Date:      | Prepared By | Name of th             | Work Description:    | Project:  | Company Name | ESTIMATE SHEET |
|--|------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|---------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|------|------------------|------------|-------------|------------------------|----------------------|-----------|--------------|----------------|
|  |                                                                              |        | Cw-185                                            | Cw-185                                                  | Cw-185                                            | Cw-185                                      | Cw-213                                   | CW-206                              | CW-199                                | C 100                                | Cw-192                               | Cw-118                                | 3600 | Item Head        |            | Зу          | Name of the Contractor | ription:             |           | Name:        | E SHEET        |
|  | Amount In Words; Three Lakh Twenty Two Two Hundread Eighty Three Rupees Only |        | Ground Floor Scrap Storage Units Brick work dolle | Ground Floor Caleteria North Side door Brick Work Doile | Ground Floor Cafeteria Partiation Brick Work Done | Ground Floor West side Lift Brick Work Done | Terrace Floor Shear Wall Brick Work Done | STO FLOOT SHEAT WALL DICK WOLK HOLE | 2 Hd 11001 Shicia wan blick work done | and Floor Shora Wall Brick work done | 1st Floor Floor Shear Wall work Done | 3600 Stairecase Steps Brick Work done |      | Item Description | 06.09.2024 | K.Srikanth  | Arjun                  | 3600 Civil Work done | Innopolis | GVRC         |                |
|  | ty Three Ku                                                                  | ,<br>, | -                                                 | 440                                                     | 260                                               | 120                                         | 160                                      | 736                                 | 736                                   | 736                                  | 736                                  | 310                                   |      | Quantity         |            |             |                        |                      |           |              |                |
|  | ipees Only                                                                   |        |                                                   | Sft                                                     | Sft                                               | SA                                          | SA SE                                    | e<br>⇒                              | fis                                   | sft                                  | Sft                                  | No's                                  |      | Units            |            |             |                        |                      |           |              |                |
|  |                                                                              |        |                                                   | 68.9                                                    | 68.9                                              | 68.9                                        | 68.9                                     | 76.9                                | 74.9                                  | 72.9                                 | 70.9                                 | 120                                   |      | Rate             |            |             |                        |                      |           |              |                |
|  |                                                                              |        |                                                   | 30316                                                   | 17914                                             | 8,268                                       | 11024                                    | 56598.4                             | 55126.4                               | 53654.4                              | 52182.4                              | 37200                                 | 2700 | Amount           |            |             |                        |                      |           | Approved by  |                |
|  |                                                                              |        | 322283.6                                          |                                                         |                                                   |                                             |                                          |                                     |                                       |                                      |                                      |                                       |      | Item Head I otal |            |             |                        |                      |           | T Madhu      |                |

| MEASU             | MEASUREMENT SHEET | LET                                                    |        |           |       |                 |          |             |                 |
|-------------------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------|--------|-----------|-------|-----------------|----------|-------------|-----------------|
| Company Name:     | V Name:           | GVRC                                                   |        |           |       | Approved by:    |          | T Madhii    |                 |
| Project:          |                   | Innopolis                                              |        |           |       | Sign:           |          | i, illiamin |                 |
| Work Description: | scription:        | 3600 Civil Work done                                   |        |           |       | Work Start Date |          | VC05-2079   |                 |
| Contractor Name   | or Name           | Ariun                                                  |        |           |       | Work End Date   |          | 00-07-2024  |                 |
| Prepared By       | Ву                | K.Srikanth                                             |        |           |       |                 |          | 00 00       |                 |
| Date:             |                   | 06.09.2024                                             |        |           |       |                 |          |             |                 |
|                   |                   |                                                        |        |           |       |                 |          |             |                 |
| S No.             | Item Head         | Item Description                                       | Length | Width Hel |       | Nos.            | Quantity | Units       | Item Head Total |
|                   |                   |                                                        |        |           |       |                 |          |             |                 |
| 1.00              | 3600.00           | 3600.00 3600 Stafrecase Steps Brick Work done          | 1.00   | 1.00      | 1.00  | 310.00          | 310.00   | No's        |                 |
|                   |                   | Typical Floor Shear Wall work Done                     | 92.00  | 1.00      | 4.00  | 6.00            | 2208.00  | us          |                 |
|                   |                   | Ground Floor West side Lift Brick Work Done            | 16.00  | 1.00      | 10.00 | 1.00            | 160.00   | Sh          |                 |
|                   |                   | Ground Floor Cafeteria Partiation Brick Work Done      | 12.00  | 1.00      | 10.00 | 1.00            | 120.00   | ns.         |                 |
|                   |                   | Ground Floor Cafeteria North Side door Brick Work Done | 13.00  | 1,00      | 10.00 | 2.00            | 260.00   | Sn          |                 |
|                   |                   | Ground Floor Scrap Storage Units Brick Work done       | 22.00  | 1.00      | 2.50  | 8.00            | 440.00   | sf          | 1               |
|                   |                   |                                                        |        |           |       |                 |          |             |                 |
|                   |                   |                                                        |        |           |       |                 |          |             |                 |